
 

 

Breakfast & Lunch Menu (*Homemade Items*)    

JANUARY 2025 
Westminster Community Charter School 

Scrambled Eggs* w/ 

Homestyle Potatoes* 

 

Chicken Biryani 

w/ Basmati Rice & 

Roasted Zucchini 

Bagels w/ Cream Cheese 

& Jelly 

 

Locally-made Spaghetti 

w/ Homemade Meat Sauce* 

w/ Breadstick & Garden Salad* 

 

Homemade Muffins* 

w/ Yogurt 

 

 

Homemade Turkey Tacos*, 

w/ Corn*, Rice* & Black Beans* 

 

Homemade Breakfast 

Sandwich* 

 

Roasted Chicken* w/ 

Belgium Waffles &  
Roasted Sweet Potatoes* 

 

Homemade Pancakes* 

w/ Syrup 

 

Grilled Cheese* w/  

Chicken Noodle Soup &  

Roasted Cauliflower* 

 

 

 

 

Scrambled Eggs* w/ 

Homestyle Potatoes* 

 

Roasted Turkey*, 

Homemade Mashed Potatoes* w/ 

Gravy & Green Beans* 

 

 

 

 

Bagels w/ Cream Cheese 

& Jelly 

 

Locally-made Cheese Ravioli 

w/ Homemade Tomato Sauce* 

& Garden Salad* 

 

Homemade Muffins* 

w/ Yogurt 

 

 

Beef & Cheese Nachos* 

 w/ Corn* & Black Beans* 

 

Homemade Breakfast 

Sandwich* 

 

Chicken Biryani* 

w/ Basmati Rice* &  

Roasted Zucchini* 

 

 

 

 

 

 

French Toast Casserole* 

w/ Fresh Berries* 

 

Turkey* & Ham Subs 

w/ Lettuce/Tomato/Onion*,  

Pickle & French Fries 

 

 

Scrambled Eggs* w/ 

Homestyle Potatoes* 

 

BBQ Chicken*, Collard 

Greens*, & Homemade 

Macaroni & Cheese* 

 

 

 

No School 

Martin Luther King Jr  

Day 

Homemade Doughnuts* 

w/ Yogurt 

 

Homemade Pizza* 

w/ Celery & Carrot Sticks* & 

Homemade Ranch Dressing* 

 

Homemade Breakfast 

Sandwich* 

 

Chicken Alfredo*, 

Garden Salad*w/ Homemade 

Dressing* & Breadstick 

 

 

Homemade Pancakes* 

w/ Syrup 

 

Homemade Beef Burgers* 

w/ Lettuce/Tomato/Onion*, Pickles 

& French Fries* 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Scrambled Eggs* w/ 

Homestyle Potatoes* 

 

 

Sweet & Sour Chicken* 

w/ Rice* & Green Beans* 

 

 Bagels w/ Cream Cheese 

& Jelly 

 

Locally-made Spaghetti 

w/ Homemade Meat Sauce* 

w/ Breadstick & Broccoli* 

 

 
This employer is an equal opportunity institution 

 

Gondola Macaroni, Inc. makes the Cheese Ravioli & Spaghetti on our menu 

Local Eggs, HALAL Chicken, HALAL Ground Beef, HALAL deli Turkey 

Fresh Fruit, Milk Variety 

Sandwich options & Halal meals 

Offered Daily! 

Scrambled Eggs* w/ 

Homestyle Potatoes* 

 

Grilled Cheese* w/  

Chicken Noodle Soup* &  

Roasted Cauliflower* 

 

French Toast Casserole* 

w/ Fresh Berries* 

 

Roasted Chicken* w/ 

Belgium Waffles &  
Roasted Sweet Potatoes* 

 

 

 

 

 

No School 

Happy New Year! 

Blueberry & Maple 

Waffles w/ Syrup 

 

 

Chicken Finger Sub 

w/ French Fries 

Homemade Doughnutss* 

w/ Yogurt 

 

 

Homemade Turkey Tacos*, 

w/ Corn*, Rice* & Black Beans* 

 

 

No School 

Lunar New Year 

 


